Company Name

C & L Enterprises
BBC Foundation
Century
GV Cement
Hardrock
McCarthy
Olson

Oscar

Bid Tabulation
Concrete Restoration 2011
March 21, 2011

[+

$2.80

$3.54

$5.00

$3.25

$3.75

$4.50

$3.10

$4.10

[

$3.30

$3.96

$6.00

$3.50

$4.25

$5.10

$3.40

$5.25

$4.35

$4.89

$7.00

$4.50

$5.50

$6.25

$7.75

$6.75

$10.00

$39.00

$38.00

$21.00

$21.00

$26.00

$25.00

$25.00

$2.80

$750.00

$9.00

$500.00

$400.00

$7.00

$500.00

$825.00



