Bid Tabulation Concrete Restoration 2011 March 21, 2011

Company Name	<u>4"</u>	<u>6"</u>	<u>8"</u>	<u>Curb</u>	<u>ADA</u>
C & L Enterprises	\$2.80	\$3.30	\$4.35	\$10.00	\$2.80
BBC Foundation	\$3.54	\$3.96	\$4.89	\$39.00	\$750.00
Century	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$38.00	\$9.00
GV Cement	\$3.25	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$21.00	\$500.00
Hardrock	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$5.50	\$21.00	\$400.00
McCarthy	\$4.50	\$5.10	\$6.25	\$26.00	\$7.00
Olson	\$3.10	\$3.40	\$7.75	\$25.00	\$500.00
Oscar	\$4.10	\$5.25	\$6.75	\$25.00	\$825.00